
Place Bib No Name Actual Time Category Gender
1 54 Jason Daws 1:04:54 R M
2 59 Liam Jones 1:09:26 R M
3 104 Mike Sutherland/ Duncan Ross 1:12:55 RT2 Team
4 67 Bruce Harding 1:13:22 R M
5 50 Elly Arnst 1:15:48 R F
6 57 Gareth Jones 1:15:52 R M
7 52 Jared Lamont 1:17:36 R M
8 69 Dion Waring 1:18:08 R M
9 72 Amber Ward 1:19:22 R F

10 103 Thilo Melzaine/ Emily Dekker 1:20:30 RT2 Team
11 65 Kerry Bennett 1:21:56 R M
12 76 Stephen Smith 1:22:21 R M
13 60 Ellie Bowen 1:22:34 R F
14 102 Rachel Gallagher, Rebecca Lumb, Aaron Brider, Chris Lines1:22:52 RT4 Team
15 77 Bill Armstrong 1:24:39 R M
16 80 Garry Grayson 1:25:37 R M
17 105 The Matthews (Brittney, Sarah, Di) 1:25:38 RT3 Team
18 55 Nicky Scott 1:26:06 R F
19 74 Kim Whyte 1:26:07 R F
20 51 Blair Gray 1:30:19 R M
21 66 Mort Hiroti 1:32:41 R M
22 62 Matt Nowak 1:33:25 R M
23 100 Jamie Rickard/ Gavin Pryce 1:35:24 RT2 Team
24 56 Clint Black 1:35:38 R M
25 53 Rob Henderson 1:38:28 R M
26 58 Peter Jones 1:38:42 R M
27 70 Nita Pond 1:39:41 R F
28 84 Kristina McRae 1:43:54 R F
29 83 Nicola Grayson 1:43:54 R F
30 64 Bridget Cloake 1:44:45 R F
31 63 Eden Stone 1:44:46 R F
32 73 Mike Hos 1:46:36 R M
33 5 Gai-Marie Smart 1:48:37 W F
34 106 Carol Downs/ Nicky Crowe 1:52:32 RT2 Team
35 19 Robin Howard 1:54:03 W M
36 25 Graeme Calder 1:54:31 W M
37 31 Karen Lewis 1:55:27 W F
38 39 Pete Monrad 1:55:40 W M
39 42 Nicole Patterson/ Ross Campbell 1:55:44 WT2 Team
40 20 Gene Toyne 1:55:56 W F
41 9 Lynette Brown 2:02:06 W F
42 36 Heather Yalden 2:02:07 W F
43 38 Geoff Ryland 2:02:07 W M

OVERALL RESULTS

BRINE TO WINE 16KM ROAD RACE
RESULTS 2017



44 27 Jenny Vickers/ Christine Tuka 2:02:29 WT2 Team
45 27 Christine Tuka 2:03:45 W F
46 13 Mark Foulkes 2:03:45 W M
47 48 Sherrida Wardle 2:09:14 W F
48 3 Gail Bernard 2:09:15 W F
49 23 Judy Mellsop 2:10:13 W F
50 21 Margaret Stuart 2:12:39 W F
51 10 Paula Goudie 2:15:17 W F
52 26 Catherine Vivian 2:15:22 W F
53 40 Margaret Stratford/ Marilyn Horton 2:15:46 WT2 Team
54 18 Amy Jensen-Schmidt 2:16:35 W F
55 45 Christine Luff 2:17:44 W F
56 37 Lyneve Ryland 2:17:44 W F
57 46 Simone Grant 2:18:11 W F
58 47 Natasha Baxter 2:18:12 W F
59 14 Claire Dodunski 2:18:23 W F
60 15 Glenda Huston 2:18:24 W F
61 8 Sue Cowley 2:19:21 W F
62 24 Bill Charnock 2:20:56 W M
63 6 Nadine Perry 2:22:09 W F
64 7 Sherrilyn Gray 2:22:10 W F
65 43 Romaine Rahui/ Maria Potaka 2:23:04 WT2 Team
66 35 Alexia Varga 2:27:33 W F
67 30 Claire Wynn 2:27:43 W F
68 28 Jenny O'Leary 2:27:49 W F
69 22 John Stuart 2:31:14 W M
70 29 Holly Broadhead 2:35:32 W F
71 41 Malcolm Hutchins/ Ian Rossoman 2:35:33 WT2 Team
72 34 Denise McNeill 3:11:50 W F
73 32 Christina Emery 3:12:07 W F
74 33 Kasie Emery 3:12:09 W F



Place Bib No Name Actual Time Category Gender
1 5 Gai-Marie Smart 1:48:37 W F
2 19 Robin Howard 1:54:03 W M
3 25 Graeme Calder 1:54:31 W M
4 31 Karen Lewis 1:55:27 W F
5 39 Pete Monrad 1:55:40 W M
6 20 Gene Toyne 1:55:56 W F
7 9 Lynette Brown 2:02:06 W F
8 36 Heather Yalden 2:02:07 W F
9 38 Geoff Ryland 2:02:07 W M

10 27 Christine Tuka 2:03:45 W F
11 13 Mark Foulkes 2:03:45 W M
12 48 Sherrida Wardle 2:09:14 W F
13 3 Gail Bernard 2:09:15 W F
14 23 Judy Mellsop 2:10:13 W F
15 21 Margaret Stuart 2:12:39 W F
16 10 Paula Goudie 2:15:17 W F
17 26 Catherine Vivian 2:15:22 W F
18 18 Amy Jensen-Schmidt 2:16:35 W F
19 45 Christine Luff 2:17:44 W F
20 37 Lyneve Ryland 2:17:44 W F
21 46 Simone Grant 2:18:11 W F
22 47 Natasha Baxter 2:18:12 W F
23 14 Claire Dodunski 2:18:23 W F
24 15 Glenda Huston 2:18:24 W F
25 8 Sue Cowley 2:19:21 W F
26 24 Bill Charnock 2:20:56 W M
27 6 Nadine Perry 2:22:09 W F
28 7 Sherrilyn Gray 2:22:10 W F
29 35 Alexia Varga 2:27:33 W F
30 30 Claire Wynn 2:27:43 W F
31 28 Jenny O'Leary 2:27:49 W F
32 22 John Stuart 2:31:14 W M
33 29 Holly Broadhead 2:35:32 W F
34 34 Denise McNeill 3:11:50 W F
35 32 Christina Emery 3:12:07 W F
36 33 Kasie Emery 3:12:09 W F

INDIVIDUAL WALK



Bib No Name Actual Time Category Gender
42 Nicole Patterson/ Ross Campbell 1:55:44 WT2 Team
27 Jenny Vickers/ Christine Tuka 2:02:29 WT2 Team
40 Margaret Stratford/ Marilyn Horton 2:15:46 WT2 Team
43 Romaine Rahui/ Maria Potaka 2:23:04 WT2 Team
41 Malcolm Hutchins/ Ian Rossoman 2:35:33 WT2 Team

2-PERSON WALK TEAMS



Place Bib No Name Actual Time Category Gender
1 54 Jason Daws 1:04:54 R M
2 59 Liam Jones 1:09:26 R M
3 67 Bruce Harding 1:13:22 R M
4 50 Elly Arnst 1:15:48 R F
5 57 Gareth Jones 1:15:52 R M
6 52 Jared Lamont 1:17:36 R M
7 69 Dion Waring 1:18:08 R M
8 72 Amber Ward 1:19:22 R F
9 65 Kerry Bennett 1:21:56 R M

10 76 Stephen Smith 1:22:21 R M
11 60 Ellie Bowen 1:22:34 R F
12 77 Bill Armstrong 1:24:39 R M
13 80 Garry Grayson 1:25:37 R M
14 55 Nicky Scott 1:26:06 R F
15 74 Kim Whyte 1:26:07 R F
16 51 Blair Gray 1:30:19 R M
17 66 Mort Hiroti 1:32:41 R M
18 62 Matt Nowak 1:33:25 R M
19 56 Clint Black 1:35:38 R M
20 53 Rob Henderson 1:38:28 R M
21 58 Peter Jones 1:38:42 R M
22 70 Nita Pond 1:39:41 R F
23 84 Kristina McRae 1:43:54 R F
24 83 Nicola Grayson 1:43:54 R F
25 64 Bridget Cloake 1:44:45 R F
26 63 Eden Stone 1:44:46 R F
27 73 Mike Hos 1:46:36 R M

INDIVIDUAL RUN



Place Bib No Name Actual Time Category Gender
1 104 Mike Sutherland/ Duncan Ross 1:12:55 RT2 Team
2 103 Thilo Melzaine/ Emily Dekker 1:20:30 RT2 Team
3 102 Rachel Gallagher, Rebecca Lumb, Aaron Brider, Chris Lines1:22:52 RT4 Team
4 105 The Matthews (Brittney, Sarah, Di) 1:25:38 RT3 Team
5 100 Jamie Rickard/ Gavin Pryce 1:35:24 RT2 Team
6 106 Carol Downs/ Nicky Crowe 1:52:32 RT2 Team

RUN TEAMS (2, 3 & 4)


